23.12.2025

Author

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITÄT [MÜNCHEN]

Title

125 [Hundertfünfundzwanzig] Jahre Technische Universität München 1868 - 1993

Publisher

München, 1993

Collation

252 S. : Ill., graph. Darst.

Publication year

1993

ISBN

3-929391-02-3

Inventory number

60388

Keywords

Hochschulen : München TU : Verfassung, Geschichte ;